
Rang N° NOM Prénom Club
Parties 

Gagnées
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Points 
Contre
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1 11 MARY Kévin-HÉRAULT François LA VERRIE 13 0 13 2 13 0 13 2 13 1 5 65 5 60

2 14 LÉPINE Cyrille-CHOIMET Nicolas CHOLET 13 3 13 0 13 1 13 2 13 0 5 65 6 59

3 06 REDUREAU Régis-BOSSOREILLE François JALLAIS 13 0 13 5 13 0 13 1 13 0 5 65 6 59

4 44 BIROT Raphaël-BRUNELLIERE Loïc GESTE 13 0 13 0 13 9 13 0 13 0 5 65 9 56

5 69 AMIOT Samuel-PLESSIS Pascal 13 2 13 5 13 0 13 7 13 0 5 65 14 51

6 12 LEHOURS Nicolas-RICHARD Aurélien MOUZILLON-JALLAIS 13 2 13 4 13 0 13 4 13 7 5 65 17 48

7 54 RIPOCHE Dany-PAPIN Pierre CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS-CORPE 13 11 13 2 13 1 13 5 13 0 5 65 19 46

8 45 GABORIAU Ghislain-VACCARO Franck GESTE 13 2 13 9 13 1 13 2 13 8 5 65 22 43

9 79 MANUEL José-CHASSANY René 13 6 13 4 13 1 13 10 13 1 5 65 22 43

10 03 LANDREAU Anthony-GUERRY Guillaume LA GAUBRETIERE 13 2 13 12 13 2 13 3 13 4 5 65 23 42

11 15 BOUYER Jean-Philippe-DUBOIS Damien MOUZILLON 13 5 13 11 13 3 13 5 13 7 5 65 31 34

12 82 VARENNE Bruno-VARENNE Kévin CORPE-LES ESSARTS 13 6 13 3 13 11 13 4 13 11 5 65 35 30

13 22 GELOT Fabrice-CHEVALIER Denis LA GAUBRETIERE 13 11 13 10 13 4 13 5 13 5 5 65 35 30

14 29 PIVETEAU Didier-MICHAUD Bruno LA GAUBRETIERE 13 12 12 13 13 9 13 5 13 11 4 64 50 14

15 53 MORILLE François-BOUCHONNEAU Valentin 11 13 13 4 13 3 13 10 13 0 4 63 30 33

16 02 HUMEAU Kevin-SAUNIER Jérome MAULEON 11 13 13 1 13 3 13 5 13 12 4 63 34 29

17 34 GIRAULT Yannick-MICHENAUD Frédéric JALLAIS 13 7 13 7 13 8 11 13 13 3 4 63 38 25

18 24 AGENEAU Ludovic-CHIRON Jean-François LA VERRIE-St Pierre Des Echaubrognes 13 11 13 6 11 13 13 9 13 5 4 63 44 19

19 87 MENARD Adrien-O Pascal JALLAIS- 13 3 13 0 13 6 10 13 13 3 4 62 25 37

20 51 RETAILLEAU Jean-Pierre-PILLAUD Philippe ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 13 7 13 5 13 11 10 13 13 12 4 62 48 14

21 80 ROTUREAU Maxime-BARANGER Aurélien GESTE-JALLAIS 13 0 13 0 13 5 9 13 13 1 4 61 19 42

22 01 BOUYER Jean-Luc-EPRON  Cédric 13 6 13 2 13 5 13 6 8 13 4 60 32 28

23 46 BONHOMMEAU Robert-MINCENT Jean Luc LE FENOUILLER 13 12 8 13 13 8 13 11 13 10 4 60 54 6

24 42 CHAPELEAU Thierry-HAMON Fabrice MOUZILLON-LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 13 9 13 10 13 7 13 5 7 13 4 59 44 15

25 23 BRAUD Mickaël-AUGEREAU Christophe JALLAIS 6 13 13 9 13 9 13 1 13 0 4 58 32 26

26 16 BLANCHARD Patrick-RETAILLEAU Fernand LA GAUBRETIERE 13 8 13 3 6 13 13 8 13 6 4 58 38 20

27 76 SECHER Cédric-ESSEAU Damien MOUZILLON 13 2 13 2 13 0 5 13 13 0 4 57 17 40

28 88 LAURENDEAU Nicolas-GIREAULT Valentin GESTE 13 4 13 0 13 3 13 4 5 13 4 57 24 33

29 84 DUPONT Nicolas- Le Poiré Sur Vie- 13 1 3 13 13 2 13 1 13 8 4 55 25 30

30 32 COUTANT  Stéphanie-CHEVALIER François LA VERRIE 13 2 13 4 0 13 13 6 13 9 4 52 34 18

31 57 RIPOCHE Benoît-RIPOCHE Laurent GESTE 11 13 13 3 13 6 13 11 11 13 3 61 46 15

32 28 MARTINEAU Patrick-POTIER Jean Marc LE FENOUILLER 6 13 12 13 13 4 13 3 13 4 3 57 37 20

33 17 BOISSINOT Frédéric-BLOUIN Stéphane LA VERRIE- 12 13 13 5 13 1 5 13 13 4 3 56 36 20

34 55 MOUCHARD Nicolas-BESSEAU Mickaël SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE-SALLERTAINE 11 13 13 0 13 4 6 13 13 8 3 56 38 18

35 71 RABJEAU David-RAIMBAULT David 13 0 7 13 13 5 13 6 6 13 3 52 37 15

36 86 REDUREAU Etienne-REDUREAU Patrick JALLAIS 4 13 13 9 13 1 8 13 13 9 3 51 45 6

37 49 RENOU Yvan-BERNARD Franck GESTE 13 11 5 13 6 13 13 4 13 2 3 50 43 7

38 70 DAVID Guy-JOUBERT Guillaume LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 13 6 6 13 13 6 4 13 13 10 3 49 48 1

39 40 DUBOURG Loic-ANNEREAU Didier LA GAUBRETIERE 13 3 8 13 1 13 13 0 13 2 3 48 31 17

40 58 LASSALLE Johnny-CIRON Samuel CHOLET 13 8 13 7 7 13 13 5 2 13 3 48 46 2

41 85 BLOUIN ARNAUD Arnaud-MENARD Nicolas Jallais- 13 4 2 13 13 6 6 13 13 1 3 47 37 10
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42 19 FEVRE Frédéric-REMAUD Brice LE POIRÉ SUR VIE 13 7 13 1 0 13 13 2 0 13 3 39 36 3

43 13 GAUTRON Thierry-SARRAZIN David SAINT MAURICE DES NOUES 13 2 7 13 9 13 13 7 12 13 2 54 48 6

44 38 POTEREAU Yannick-POTEREAU Pascal LE FENOUILLER 12 13 13 8 6 13 13 0 8 13 2 52 47 5

45 41 RECOTILLON Jocelyn-CAMPFORT Jean-Noël ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 13 1 8 13 13 2 3 13 11 13 2 48 42 6

46 74 AGOSTINHO Victor-RICOLLEAU  Franck CHOLET 8 13 13 8 3 13 11 13 13 8 2 48 55 -7

47 07 PINEAU Emmanuel-PASQUIER Guy ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 0 13 13 2 13 5 10 13 9 13 2 45 46 -1

48 04 MOREAU Cyrille-METAY Freddy VENANSAULT-COEX 13 3 5 13 13 12 5 13 9 13 2 45 54 -9

49 08 BUROT Jean-Louis-BOSSOREILLE Florian JALLAIS 13 10 13 1 6 13 4 13 8 13 2 44 50 -6

50 83 ALAIN Yvon-COUTAND Jean-Paul LA GAUBRETIERE 6 13 13 1 4 13 7 13 13 1 2 43 41 2

51 63 YOU Benoit-POUSIN Gérard ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 6 13 5 13 5 13 13 11 13 9 2 42 59 -17

52 59 MARY Joël-MAILLAUD Joël LA VERRIE 2 13 4 13 9 13 13 0 13 6 2 41 45 -4

53 56 RECOTILLON Pascal-GRIMAULT Florent ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 7 13 13 0 13 7 7 13 1 13 2 41 46 -5

54 62 BOSSOREILLE Loïc-LEFORT Nicolas JALLAIS 13 6 3 13 5 13 13 11 7 13 2 41 56 -15

55 77 NICOLLAIZEAU Ludovic-GAZEAU Laurent TALMONT ST HILAIRE 13 6 3 13 3 13 13 0 8 13 2 40 45 -5

56 50 ROUSSELOT Lucien-MENARD Baptiste 5 13 4 13 13 10 5 13 13 1 2 40 50 -10

57 25 EVEILLE Gilbert-EVEILLE Florent SALLERTAINE 13 6 5 13 5 13 13 10 3 13 2 39 55 -16

58 78 TETEFOLLE Sébastien-VINCENT Marcel ST MESMIN-SAINT MESMIN 2 13 13 12 13 5 4 13 5 13 2 37 56 -19

59 48 MARY Aurélien-SUPIOT Aurélien 2 13 13 4 13 1 0 13 2 13 2 30 44 -14

60 75 RETAIL Lionel-MOLLE Bernard TALMONT ST HILAIRE 3 13 11 13 4 13 13 0 12 13 1 43 52 -9

61 26 BEDON Damien-MARTINEAU Laurent MONTOURNAIS-St Michel Mont Mercure 13 1 1 13 2 13 11 13 10 13 1 37 53 -16

62 30 FORGET Gaetan-RAINEREAU Clément SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 7 13 2 13 13 3 11 13 4 13 1 37 55 -18

63 27 ROY Christophe-BERSON Jean-Pierre CHOLET 8 13 10 13 5 13 1 13 13 11 1 37 63 -26

64 05 GALLON Henri-OGER Lydie LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 13 11 10 13 3 13 5 13 4 13 1 35 63 -28

65 36 BONNIN Romain-DUPONT François LA GARNACHE- 4 13 4 13 12 13 1 13 13 12 1 34 64 -30

66 60 BARREAU Florian-JOBARD Yohann GESTE 2 13 9 13 8 13 13 4 0 13 1 32 56 -24

67 52 FONTENEAU Tony-BERTRAND Freddy LA VERRIE 3 13 13 8 3 13 2 13 7 13 1 28 60 -32

68 33 GRIFFON Thierry-PERDRIEAU Stéphane ST ANDRE GOULE D'OIE-LES ESSARTS 7 13 0 13 1 13 13 9 7 13 1 28 61 -33

69 18 PINSON Mickaël-JOUBERT Sébastien LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 3 13 13 12 1 13 11 13 0 13 1 28 64 -36

70 43 HÉRAULT Thierry-GODET Jean-Marc LA VERRIE 0 13 4 13 3 13 6 13 13 7 1 26 59 -33

71 89 DUPONT  Clément-MENARD Clément 9 13 2 13 0 13 13 11 1 13 1 25 63 -38

72 73 MOUILLE Ludovic-LEHOURS Thomas MOUZILLON 13 5 9 13 0 13 1 13 1 13 1 24 57 -33

73 20 VINET Vincent-BERANGER Corentin 1 13 13 5 5 13 4 13 1 13 1 24 57 -33

74 10 ROUSSEAU Sébastien-TENAUD Olivier 2 13 0 13 4 13 13 0 0 13 1 19 52 -33

75 64 LEBLANC Christophe-GIRARDEAU Yves-Marie CHOLET-MAULEON 0 13 0 13 1 13 5 13 13 7 1 19 59 -40

76 37 GRELAUD Thomas-CHARTEAU Boris 1 13 0 13 13 10 0 13 0 13 1 14 62 -48

77 31 RAYNARD Alexandre-CHABOT Gérald NESMY 6 13 12 13 8 13 3 13 10 13 0 39 65 -26

78 81 BILLAUD Thierry-FLOCTEIL David SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 6 13 1 13 11 13 9 13 4 13 0 31 65 -34

79 66 GUIGNARD Jimmy-MANCEAU  Ludovic LA VERRIE 2 13 4 13 10 13 2 13 9 13 0 27 65 -38

80 09 BRICARD Pierre-SUTEAU René GESTE 11 13 2 13 7 13 0 13 6 13 0 26 65 -39

81 61 ARNAUD Jérémi-CAILLAUD Alexandre NIEUL LE DOLENT 10 13 9 13 1 13 2 13 1 13 0 23 65 -42

82 21 BARANGER Gael-RETHORE Thomas 3 13 1 13 0 13 5 13 11 13 0 20 65 -45

83 65 TRAINEAU Frédéric-PASQUIER Denis Jallais- 2 13 0 13 1 13 4 13 12 13 0 19 65 -46



84 47 COUTURIER Paul-VIGNEUX Edgard 6 13 0 13 9 13 0 13 1 13 0 16 65 -49

85 35 FOURNIER Marion-DE LABORDERIE Alexis 5 13 5 13 1 13 0 13 3 13 0 14 65 -51

86 72 BOURILLON Matthias-ETIENNE Dorine 0 13 0 13 10 13 0 13 0 13 0 10 65 -55

87 67 BRAULT NICOLAS Nicolas-CHARTEAU GRÉGORY 0 13 2 13 2 13 2 13 0 13 0 6 65 -59

88 68 BOUSSEAU Roch-SAULNIER Christian 1 13 1 13 2 13 0 13 0 13 0 4 65 -61
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1 76 SECHER Cédric-ESSEAU Damien MOUZILLON 13 2 13 0 13 5 13 0 13 7 15 5 1 15 5 10
2 69 AMIOT Samuel-PLESSIS Pascal 13 10 13 5 13 11 13 12 13 12 5 15 0 5 15 -10
3 44 BIROT Raphaël-BRUNELLIERE Loïc GESTE 13 3 13 12 13 0 13 4 12 13 0 12 13 -1
4 03 LANDREAU Anthony-GUERRY Guillaume LA GAUBRETIERE 13 2 13 1 13 6 13 11 7 13 0 7 13 -6
5 06 REDUREAU Régis-BOSSOREILLE François JALLAIS 13 0 13 2 13 9 12 13 0 12 13 -1
6 54 RIPOCHE Dany-PAPIN Pierre CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS-CORPE 13 0 13 7 13 3 11 13 0 11 13 -2
7 24 AGENEAU Ludovic-CHIRON Jean-François LA VERRIE-St Pierre Des Echaubrognes 13 7 13 10 13 12 4 13 0 4 13 -9
8 53 MORILLE François-BOUCHONNEAU Valentin 13 4 13 5 13 2 0 13 0 0 13 -13
9 79 MANUEL José-CHASSANY René 13 2 13 2 12 13 0 12 13 -1

10 23 BRAUD Mickaël-AUGEREAU Christophe JALLAIS 13 9 13 0 11 13 0 11 13 -2
11 55 MOUCHARD Nicolas-BESSEAU Mickaël SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE-LE FENOUILLER 13 0 13 5 9 13 0 9 13 -4
12 14 LÉPINE Cyrille-CHOIMET Nicolas CHOLET 13 4 13 4 6 13 0 6 13 -7
13 88 LAURENDEAU Nicolas-GIREAULT Valentin GESTE 13 0 13 10 5 13 0 5 13 -8
14 82 VARENNE Bruno-VARENNE Kévin CORPE-LES ESSARTS 13 10 13 12 3 13 0 3 13 -10
15 51 RETAILLEAU Jean-Pierre-PILLAUD Philippe ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES-St Pierre Des Echaubrogn es 13 10 13 10 2 13 0 2 13 -11
16 84 DUPONT Nicolas- Le Poiré Sur Vie- 13 11 13 9 0 13 0 0 13 -13
17 74 AGOSTINHO Victor-RICOLLEAU  Franck CHOLET 13 0 12 13 0 12 13 -1
18 42 CHAPELEAU Thierry-HAMON Fabrice MOUZILLON-LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 13 2 12 13 0 12 13 -1
19 40 DUBOURG Loic-ANNEREAU Didier LA GAUBRETIERE 13 5 10 13 0 10 13 -3
20 56 RECOTILLON Pascal-GRIMAULT Florent ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 13 6 10 13 0 10 13 -3
21 13 GAUTRON Thierry-SARRAZIN David SAINT MAURICE DES NOUES 13 8 10 13 0 10 13 -3
22 02 HUMEAU Kevin-SAUNIER Jérome MAULEON 13 5 9 13 0 9 13 -4
23 87 MENARD Adrien-O Pascal JALLAIS- 13 4 7 13 0 7 13 -6
24 15 BOUYER Jean-Philippe-DUBOIS Damien MOUZILLON 13 0 5 13 0 5 13 -8
25 28 MARTINEAU Patrick-POTIER Jean Marc LE FENOUILLER 13 2 5 13 0 5 13 -8
26 49 RENOU Yvan-BERNARD Franck GESTE 13 2 5 13 0 5 13 -8
27 57 RIPOCHE Benoît-RIPOCHE Laurent GESTE 13 8 4 13 0 4 13 -9
28 26 BEDON Damien-MARTINEAU Laurent MONTOURNAIS-St Michel Mont Mercure 13 6 2 13 0 2 13 -11
29 19 FEVRE Frédéric-REMAUD Brice LE POIRÉ SUR VIE 13 8 2 13 0 2 13 -11
30 62 BOSSOREILLE Loïc-LEFORT Nicolas JALLAIS 13 3 1 13 0 1 13 -12
31 78 TETEFOLLE Sébastien-VINCENT Marcel ST MESMIN-SAINT MESMIN 13 5 0 13 0 0 13 -13
32 46 BONHOMMEAU Robert-MINCENT Jean Luc LE FENOUILLER 13 11 0 13 0 0 13 -13
33 11 MARY Kévin-HÉRAULT François LA VERRIE 10 13 13 2 13 3 13 1 13 8 15 12 1 15 12 3
34 86 REDUREAU Etienne-REDUREAU Patrick JALLAIS 0 13 13 0 13 1 13 10 13 11 12 15 0 12 15 -3
35 85 BLOUIN ARNAUD Arnaud-MENARD Nicolas Jallais- 4 13 13 0 13 9 13 10 11 13 0 11 13 -2
36 80 ROTUREAU Maxime-BARANGER Aurélien GESTE-JALLAIS 2 13 13 6 13 8 13 6 8 13 0 8 13 -5
37 58 LASSALLE Johnny-CIRON Samuel CHOLET 10 13 13 2 13 1 10 13 0 10 13 -3
38 08 BUROT Jean-Louis-BOSSOREILLE Florian JALLAIS 8 13 13 4 13 11 10 13 0 10 13 -3
39 04 MOREAU Cyrille-METAY Freddy VENANSAULT-COEX 8 13 13 8 13 7 6 13 0 6 13 -7
40 34 GIRAULT Yannick-MICHENAUD Frédéric JALLAIS 0 13 13 11 13 12 1 13 0 1 13 -12

10 116 7 8 9



41 12 LEHOURS Nicolas-RICHARD Aurélien MOUZILLON-JALLAIS 3 13 13 8 12 13 0 12 13 -1
42 75 RETAIL Lionel-MOLLE Bernard TALMONT ST HILAIRE 4 13 13 8 11 13 0 11 13 -2
43 38 POTEREAU Yannick-POTEREAU Pascal LE FENOUILLER 2 13 13 1 9 13 0 9 13 -4
44 77 NICOLLAIZEAU Ludovic-GAZEAU Laurent TALMONT ST HILAIRE 0 13 13 12 8 13 0 8 13 -5
45 41 RECOTILLON Jocelyn-CAMPFORT Jean-Noël ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 0 13 13 11 7 13 0 7 13 -6
46 30 FORGET Gaetan-RAINEREAU Clément SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 2 13 13 5 3 13 0 3 13 -10
47 83 ALAIN Yvon-COUTAND Jean-Paul LA GAUBRETIERE 8 13 13 3 1 13 0 1 13 -12
48 32 COUTANT  Stéphanie-CHEVALIER François LA VERRIE 5 13 13 3 1 13 0 1 13 -12
49 29 PIVETEAU Didier-MICHAUD Bruno LA GAUBRETIERE 2 13 12 13 0 12 13 -1
50 63 YOU Benoit-POUSIN Gérard ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 11 13 11 13 0 11 13 -2
51 71 RABJEAU David-RAIMBAULT David 10 13 11 13 0 11 13 -2
52 17 BOISSINOT Frédéric-BLOUIN Stéphane LA VERRIE- 5 13 8 13 0 8 13 -5
53 59 MARY Joël-MAILLAUD Joël LA VERRIE 2 13 8 13 0 8 13 -5
54 50 ROUSSELOT Lucien-MENARD Baptiste 0 13 8 13 0 8 13 -5
55 22 GELOT Fabrice-CHEVALIER Denis LA GAUBRETIERE 9 13 6 13 0 6 13 -7
56 16 BLANCHARD Patrick-RETAILLEAU Fernand LA GAUBRETIERE 6 13 5 13 0 5 13 -8
57 01 BOUYER Jean-Luc-EPRON  Cédric 6 13 4 13 0 4 13 -9
58 05 GALLON Henri-OGER Lydie LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 5 13 3 13 0 3 13 -10
59 70 DAVID Guy-JOUBERT Guillaume LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 4 13 3 13 0 3 13 -10
60 07 PINEAU Emmanuel-PASQUIER Guy ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 7 13 2 13 0 2 13 -11
61 27 ROY Christophe-BERSON Jean-Pierre CHOLET 2 13 2 13 0 2 13 -11
62 48 MARY Aurélien-SUPIOT Aurélien 11 13 1 13 0 1 13 -12
63 25 EVEILLE Gilbert-EVEILLE Florent SALLERTAINE 3 13 0 13 0 0 13 -13
64 45 GABORIAU Ghislain-VACCARO Franck GESTE 0 13 0 13 0 0 13 -13
65 81 BILLAUD Thierry-FLOCTEIL David SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 13 4 13 7 13 2 13 9 15 11 1 15 11 4
66 33 GRIFFON Thierry-PERDRIEAU Stéphane ST ANDRE GOULE D' OIE-LES ESSARTS 13 12 13 11 13 4 13 11 11 15 0 11 15 -4
67 60 BARREAU Florian-JOBARD Yohann GESTE 13 11 12 13 13 9 11 13 0 11 13 -2
68 10 ROUSSEAU Sébastien-TENAUD Olivier 13 12 13 12 13 5 9 13 0 9 13 -4
69 36 BONNIN Romain-DUPONT François LA GARNACHE- 13 12 13 12 9 13 0 9 13 -4
70 66 GUIGNARD Jimmy-MANCEAU  Ludovic LA VERRIE 13 10 13 9 5 13 0 5 13 -8
71 89 DUPONT  Clément-MENARD Clément 13 9 13 7 4 13 0 4 13 -9
72 18 PINSON Mickaël-JOUBERT Sébastien LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 13 0 12 13 2 13 0 2 13 -11
73 61 ARNAUD Jérémi-CAILLAUD Alexandre NIEUL LE DOLENT 13 0 11 13 0 11 13 -2
74 09 BRICARD Pierre-SUTEAU René GESTE 13 1 9 13 0 9 13 -4
75 65 TRAINEAU Frédéric-PASQUIER Denis Jallais- 13 6 7 13 0 7 13 -6
76 52 FONTENEAU Tony-BERTRAND Freddy LA VERRIE 13 12 7 13 0 7 13 -6
77 64 LEBLANC Christophe-GIRARDEAU Yves-Marie CHOLET-MAULEON 12 13 13 11 13 8 13 11 15 6 1 15 6 9
78 68 BOUSSEAU Roch-SAULNIER Christian 10 13 13 2 13 8 13 12 6 15 1 6 15 -9
79 47 COUTURIER Paul-VIGNEUX Edgard 11 13 13 2 13 5 11 13 0 11 13 -2
80 20 VINET Vincent-BERANGER Corentin 12 13 11 13 13 11 12 13 0 12 13 -1
81 73 MOUILLE Ludovic-LEHOURS Thomas MOUZILLON 12 13 13 1 5 13 0 5 1 4
82 21 BARANGER Gael-RETHORE Thomas 0 13 13 7 8 13 0 8 7 1
83 43 HÉRAULT Thierry-GODET Jean-Marc LA VERRIE 12 13 13 8 11 13 0 11 13 -2
84 31 RAYNARD Alexandre-CHABOT Gérald NESMY 4 13 8 13 8 13 0 8 13 -5
85 72 BOURILLON Matthias-ETIENNE Dorine 0 13 7 13 0 7 13 -6
86 67 BRAULT NICOLAS Nicolas-CHARTEAU GRÉGORY 9 13 2 13 0 2 13 -11
87 37 GRELAUD Thomas-CHARTEAU Boris 6 13 2 13 0 2 13 -11
88 35 FOURNIER Marion-DE LABORDERIE Alexis 1 13 1 13 0 1 13 -12


